



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M

5 Benoi Place Singapore 629926

Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 04.06.2018

QBE Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

1 Raffles Quay #29-10

South Tower

Singapore 048583

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO SHD2271E TOYOTA AXIO HYBRID

To Supply

1) 1pc	rear bumper	\$	700.00 DE ✓
2) 1set	rear bumper clip	\$	30.00 na ✓
3) 1pc	rear bumper left side retainer	\$	60.00 na ✓
4) 1pc	rear bumper right side retainer	\$	60.00 na ✓
5) 1pc	rear bumper left reflector	\$	94.00 ?
6) 1pc	rear bumper right reflector	\$	94.00 ?
7) 1pc	rear bumper left inner ventilation duct	\$	20.00 DE ✓
8) 1pc	rear bumper right inner ventilation duct	\$	20.00 X
9) 1pc	left tail lamp lower bracket	\$	70.00 can X reported ✓
10) 1pc	left tail lamp	\$	450.00 BRO ✓
11) 1pc	right tail lamp	\$	450.00 BRO ✓
12) 1pc	left tail lamp housing	\$	285.60 BT ✓
13) 1pc	right tail lamp housing	\$	285.60 BT ✓
14) 1pc	left tail lamp lower bracket	\$	70.00 can X reported ✓
15) 1pc	right tail lamp lower bracket	\$	70.00 X
16) 1pc	rear boot lid	\$	680.00 BT ✓
17) 1pc	rear boot lid lock	\$	90.00 BT ✓
18) 1pc	rear boot lid catch	\$	50.00 BT ✓
19) 1pc	rear number plate chrome garnish	\$	295.16 cut ✓
20) 2pcs	rear number plate lamp	\$	122.00 X
		@\$61.10	
21) 1pc	rear boot lid "corolla" emblem	\$	59.60 na ✓
22) 1pc	rear boot lid "Hybrid Synergy Drive" emblem	\$	61.70 na ✓

- | | | |
|---|----|--------------------------|
| 1) Towing charges (use king trolley) | \$ | 80.00 60 |
| 2) To transfer rear boot lid trim board, mechanism parts | \$ | 80.00 60 |
| 3) To tuff kote rear portion | \$ | 150.00 120 |
| 4) To remove & replace rear glass | \$ | 100.00 / |
| 5) To clean glass shards on seats & carpet | \$ | 180.00 60 |
| 6) To remove fuel tank to facilitate the repair | \$ | 100.00 80 |
| 7) To remove & replace rear exhaust tail pipe & silencer | \$ | 120.00 60 |
| 8) To remove rear bumper, cut / welding rear end panel, floor panel, left & right rear fender, replace rear boot lid, rear bumper, left & right tail lamp. Align rear lid, rear bumper, left & right rear door | \$ | 1,600.00 1200 |
| 9) To putty, respray painting rear boot lid inner & outer, rear bumper, rear end panel, floor panel & left & right rear fender. To polish | \$ | 1,800.00 1300 |

Sub total l./charges	\$	4,210.00
Estimated total	\$	15,416.46

Rasul

Hp 900100 G8

12 days

4/5

05/06/08 @ 1110

Respray after repair

23)	1pc	rear boot lid "Axio" emblem	\$	48.60	Re -	
24)	1pc	rear boot lid weatherstrip	\$	120.00	Re -	
25)	2pcs	rear boot lid hinges	@\$157.60	\$	315.20	Re -
26)	1pc	rear boot lid trim board	\$	180.00	Re -	
27)	1pc	rear floor panel	\$	1,187.00	Repair	
28)	1pc	rear end panel	\$	380.00	Re -	
29)	1pc	rear end panel top garnish	\$	180.00	CR -	
30)	1set	rear end panel top garnish clip	\$	20.00	Re -	
31)	1pc	right rear fender assy	\$	885.80	Re -	
32)	1pc	right rear fender mudflap	\$	72.60	X	
33)	1pc	left rear fender assy	\$	885.80	Re -	
34)	1pc	left rear fender mudflap	\$	72.60	X	
35)	1pc	left deck floor box 64997-13051	\$	518.10	X	
36)	1pc	package tray trim, panel assy 64330-12A30	\$	614.00	X	
37)	1pc	package tray trim pad 64334-12380	\$	26.00	Re - X	
38)	1pc	spare wheel cover 64771-12310	\$	386.90	Re -	
39)	1pc	right rear luggage compartment cover 64712-12011	\$	316.00	X	
40)	1pc	left rear luggage compartment cover 64713-12011	\$	316.00	X	
41)	1pc	spare wheel cushion 64777-12150	\$	264.10	X	
42)	1pc	inner luggage compartment pad 64727-12051	\$	136.60	X	
43)	1pc	luggage compartment door cover 64719-12181	\$	166.40	X	
44)	1pc	front luggage compartment trim cover 64717-12150	\$	188.50	X	
45)	1pc	rear glass	\$	1,680.00	Re -	
46)	1pc	rear glass moulding	\$	135.00	Re -	
47)	1set	third brake lamp	\$	572.00	X	
25)	1pc	rear exhaust tail pipe with silencer	\$	623.70	Repair	
26)	1pc	exhaust pipe support	\$	26.90	X	

Sub total parts	\$	14,435.46
Less: 25% discount	\$	(3,609.00)
	\$	10,826.46

To supply S.Nett Parts

1)	1set	floor panel sealant		\$	150.00	X
2)	1pc	"Prime Taxi" sticker		\$	55.00	ren
3)	3pcs	"Dial-A-Cab" sticker	@\$45.00	\$	135.00	ren
4)	1tube	rear glass sealant		\$	40.00	ren

Sub total S.Nett Parts	\$	380.00
------------------------	----	--------

L/charges